Summer Trojan Online Classifieds are published online at
www.dailytrojan.com/classifieds, and will be updated on the
following dates: July 18 ¢ August 1

Summer Trojan Online Classified Line Ad:
$10.00 for 20 words or fewer

Summer Trojan Online Classified Display Ad:
$15.00 per column inch
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Wednesday, July 18, 2018
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Call (213) 740-2707 for more information. Ads may be placed in
Student Union 400, Monday - Friday 8:30 a.m. - 12 noon and
1 p.m. - 5 p.m. Classifieds ads cannot be taken over the
telephone and require advance payment. No refunds on
cancelled classified ads.
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000 RENTALS

ROOMS FOR RENT

IN VICTORIAN HOUSE

Graduate students preferred.
Orchard / 28th. Furnished, laundry on-site,
green friendly. Private Rooms from $995/mo.
Available Now. (323) 333-9947,

housing4usc@gmail.com (7-18)

ROOM FOR RENT
IN A HOUSE

North of campus, 5 minute walk.
$695/mo. Shared. $995/mo. Private.
Share all common areas, maid service.
2814 Ellendale Place (x-street 29th St.)
(818) 514-2106 (8-1

APARTMENTS

2 BDRM APT. FROM
$1,495/MO. & UP

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2018. Furnished,
wood floors. Remodeled. Walking
distance to USC. Free tram to campus.
2816 Ellendale PI. (29th St./Ellendale PI.)

(818) 514-2106 (8-1)

LOW RENT
MOVE-IN SPECIAL

Troy View Apts. for Move-in Now.
DAZZLING WHITE DECOR.
Spacious 1 Bedrooms $1,525/month.
Furnished, New Paint, Clean Carpet,
Refrig, 1 Block To Campus,
Tram Stop, A/C, Pool.

1184 W. 30th St. (323) 734-0624 (4

FURNISHED ROOM/HOUSE SHARE AVAILABLE 8/1/18
Less than 1 mile from campus.

includes ut|I|t|es & W|F| Grad student
preferred. Please like “outside dogs”.
Mike (213) 379-3197 (7-18)

THERE’S NO PLACE LIKE

uschomesweethome.com
FOR ALL OF YOUR HOUSING NEEDS

3 &4 BDRM APTS.

30th St. between Hoover & Fig.
2 blocks north of campus.
A/C, stove, frig, laundry,
patio, bike racks, surveil. cameras
$2,625/mo. - 3 Bdrm
$2,775/mo. - 3 Bdrm
$3,500/mo. - 4 Bdrm
Call us at (818) 708-2621
or (424) 392-3100
stanleysstone@aol.com (i5)

HOUSE/CONDO

OFF HOOVER. Newly renovated
spacious 3 bdrm/1 bath house, $3,200/
month. Room $850/month, utilities
included. Text Lilli (310) 795-0508.
(718)

200 HELP WANTED

2 BEDROOM/2 BATHROOM, den,
house for rent, $2,700/month. 3650
Cimarron Street, LA, 90018. Call/text
(323) 253-7246. (718)

GOTROJANS !!

FACULTY OR GRADUATE HOUSING

This amazing house 8 bedroom 2 kitchen, 4.5 bath Spanish Revival house
has: furnished common areas, a remodeled kitchen with dishwasher, washer/
dryer inside the house, and gated off-street parking. Weekly housekeeping of

USC PROFESSOR OF
CARDIOLOGY LOOKING
FOR PART-TIME ASSISTANT
IN EDITING A TEXTBOOK
About 25 hours/month, flexible
schedule, $20/hour, excellent
knowledge of EndNote
mandatory, starting immediately.
Please contact Uri Elkayam, MD

elkayam@usc.edu (g1

400 MERCHANDISE

(%>  Soccer ShopUSA  (*
** 39741/2 South Figueroa Street  * T
(Corner of Figueroa & Martin Luther King)
(213) 749-0015
WWW.SOCCERSHOPUSA.COM
Sale on Jerseys/Shoes (FG, TURF, Indoor)

'y—¢" 10% Discount with USC Student |.D. “g_g"

FURNITURE

TONS OF FURNITURE
FOR SALE

Desks, chairs, shelves,
bookcases, couches, tables,
lamps, beds and rugs.
Orchard Avenue & 28th Street

(323) 333-9947  (7-18)

the common areas and gardening is included. Rent the house in its entirety
or by the room. Available for an eleven and a half month lease.

Photos & floor plans can be viewed at gfpropertygroup.net

For more information & pricing, please contact us at 949-235-1103 or
gfpropertygroup@gmail.com

@n |CLASSIFIEDS  (213)740-2707 |

2018 EIl] Rodeo Yearbook
Distribution

It’s Here

This amazmg house 8 bedroom 2 kitchen, 4.5 bath Spanish Revival house
has: furnished common areas, a remodeled kitchen with dishwasher, washer/
dryer inside the house, and gated off-street parking. Weekly housekeeping of
the common areas and gardening is included. Rent the house in its entirety
or by the room. Available for an eleven and a half month lease.

Photos & floor plans can be viewed at gfpropertygroup.net

For more information & pricing, please contact us at 949-235-1103 or

gfpropertygroup@gmail.com (8-1)

DANCO HOUSING

Now Renting 2018-2019 School Year

Student Union Building, Room 400
8:30 a.m. - 12 noon & 1 p.m. -5 p.m.

Please bring your USCard with you.
If you haven’t pre-ordered a copy,
limited quantities will be available for purchase.

All units located just a few blocks from campus.
We have rooms and 4 bdrm units available.
If interested, call: (310) 842-8234;
e-mail: Dancohousing@aol.com

$75 cash, check, credit card
(VISA, MasterCard, Discover)

or visit us at: www.Dancohousing.com

(8-1)




